
 

 

 

COG Events Calendar 
 

May – June 2011 
Updated: May 3, 2011 

 

May 2011 

May 5  Green Building for Energy Savings and Climate 
Protection Workshop  

08:30 AM - 02:30 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Leah Boggs - lboggs@mwcog.org  
 

May 7  Corrections Wreath Laying Ceremony 20th 
Anniversary  

10:00 AM - 01:00 PM  

National Law Enforcement Officers Memorial  

Contact: Betsy Self - bself@mwcog.org  
 

May 11  COG Board of Directors  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Diane Humke - dhumke@mwcog.org  
 

May 12  Wheelchair Accessible Taxicab Launch  

10:30 AM  

MWCOG Plaza on G Place  

Contact: Wendy Klancher - wklancher@mwcog.org  
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May 13  MD Region Forward Coalition Orientation  

09:00 AM - 11:00 AM  

M-NCPPC Montgomery County Planning Board 
Meeting Room  

Contact: John Mataya - 202-962-
3263 or jmataya@mwcog.org  

 

May 17  VA Region Forward Coalition Orientation  

05:00 PM - 07:00 PM  

Arlington County Courthouse/Government 
Building  

Contact: John Mataya - 202-962-
3263 or jmataya@mwcog.org  

 

May 18  Transportation Planning Board  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  
 

May 18  Clean Air Partners Annual Meeting and Awards  

05:00 PM - 08:00 PM  

Nationals Park  

Contact: Jen Desimone - 202-962-
3360 or jdesimone@mwcog.org  

 

May 19  DC Region Forward Coalition Orientation  

12:30 PM - 02:30 PM  

Training Center  

Contact: John Mataya - 202-962-
3263 or jmataya@mwcog.org  

 

May 20  Chesapeake Bay & Water Resources Committee  

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Karl Berger - kberger@mwcog.org  
 

May 20  Bike to Work Day  

Metropolitan Washington Region  

Contact: Doug Franklin - dfranklin@mwcog.org  
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May 24  Annual Transit Forum  

11:00 AM - 01:30 PM  

Training Center  

Contact: Eric Randall - (202) 962-
3254 or erandall@mwcog.org  

 

May 25  5th ANNUAL NCR INTERAGENCY CHAPLAINS 
CONFERENCE  

07:30 AM - 03:00 PM  

Fort McNair  

Contact: Dennis Bailey - 202-962-
3269 or dbailey@mwcog.org  

 

May 25  Climate & Energy Environment Policy Committee  

09:45 AM - 12:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Joan Rohlfs/Stuart Freudberg -
 jrohlfs@mwcog.org  

 

May 26  NVRC Meeting  

07:30 PM  

NVRC  

Contact: Linda Summerall -
 lindas@novaregion.org  

 

June 2011 

Jun 8  Nonprofit Roundtable Annual Meeting  

09:30 AM - 11:30 AM  

Community Foundation for the National Capital 
Region  

Contact: Chuck Bean -
 cbean@nonprofitroundtable.org  

 

Jun 8  COG Board of Directors  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Diane Humke - dhumke@mwcog.org  
 

Jun 13  NARC 45th Annual Conference & Exhibition  

San Diego Marriott & Marina  

Contact: Lindsey Riley - lindsey@NARC.org  
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Jun 15  Transportation Planning Board  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  
 

Jun 16  Chesapeake Bay & Water Resources Policy 
Committee - Special Session - Bay Forum  

01:00 PM - 03:00 PM  

Room 4&5  

Contact: Karl Berger - kberger@mwcog.org  
 

Jun 17  Human Services & Public Safety Policy 
Committee Meeting  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Renee Frost - 202-962-
3343 or rfrost@mwcog.org  

 

Jun 22  MWAQC  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Joan Rohlfs - jrohlfs@mwcog.org  
 

Jun 23  NVRC Meeting  

07:30 PM  

NVRC  

Contact: Linda Summerall -
 lindas@novaregion.org  

 

Jun 26-
29  

Maryland Municipal League Annual Convention  

Ocean City Convention Center  

Contact: Karen Bohlen - karenb@mdmunicipal.org  
 

 


